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Questions

........ kinds of bricks were used in Mesopotamia.

The shape of the pyramids is.........

Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at........

The maximum length of obelish was................... feet.

The ruins of localities of Indus valley show that this area has been attacked by ........

Imhotep, was one of hte preliminary kings of............. dynasty.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai was skilled in....... areas of Art.

The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year........ B.C.

Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan...... after coming to Pakistan.

City of Mohenjo Daro resembles in Shape with.

Today black colour is the symbol of.........

Common people of Egypt used to house in cottage made up of.

The most common tool used in Indus valley was blade of...... having flate side.

The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the ...............

River.

Post history egyptian Empire consisted of....... dynasties.
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. Three
. Two
Five
Four

Round
Square
Flat
Conical

. Jalendhar
Amritsar
Patiala
Dehli

30
40
50
60

. Earthquakes
Hurricanes
Floods
tornadoes

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Six
three
Four
Five

2200
5200
3200
4200

Lahore
Peshawar
Karachi
Quetta

Indeman Islands

. British Islands

. Ireland Islands

. Indonesian Islands

. Happiness
Twice

war

Mourn

Straw

Wood

Clay

Date Leaves

Iron

. Turquoise
Copper
Flint

Blue

Red
Yellow
Black
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Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back...... B.C.

1o T century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.

Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.

Egyptian art of sculpture was of.......... kinds.

the ancient people began painting due to ...... reasun

A. 300
B. 400

D. 200
. Eighteenth
. Saventeenth

. Sixteenth

. 1944
. 1945

.3

.4
.5

. One
. Two
C. Three

B
C
D
A
B
D. 1947
A
C
D
A
B



