

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	kinds of bricks were used in Mesopotamia.	A. Three B. Two C. Five D. Four
2	The shape of the pyramids is	A. Round B. Square C. Flat D. Conical
3	Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at	A. Jalendhar B. Amritsar C. Patiala D. Dehli
4	The maximum length of obelish wasfeet.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
5	The ruins of localities of Indus valley show that this area has been attacked by	A. Earthquakes B. Hurricanes C. Floods D. tornadoes
6	Imhotep, was one of hte preliminary kings of dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
7	Abdul Rehman Chughtai was skilled in areas of Art.	A. Six B. three C. Four D. Five
8	The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year B.C.	A. 2200 B. 5200 C. 3200 D. 4200
9	Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan after coming to Pakistan.	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Karachi D. Quetta
10	City of Mohenjo Daro resembles in Shape with.	A. Indeman Islands B. British Islands C. Ireland Islands D. Indonesian Islands
11	Today black colour is the symbol of	A. Happiness B. Twice C. war D. Mourn
12	Common people of Egypt used to house in cottage made up of.	A. Straw B. Wood C. Clay D. Date Leaves
13	The most common tool used in Indus valley was blade of having flate side.	A. Iron B. Turquoise C. Copper D. Flint
14	The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing theRiver.	A. Blue B. Red C. Yellow D. Black
15	Post history egyptian Empire consisted of dynasties.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5

16	Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back B.C.	A. 300 B. 400 C. 500 D. 200
17	In century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.	A. Nineteenth B. Eighteenth C. Saventeenth D. Sixteenth
18	Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.	A. 1944 B. 1945 C. 1946 D. 1947
19	Egyptian art of sculpture was of kinds.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
20	the ancient people began painting due to reasun	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Many